
03909252 MORATALLA ANTONIO (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03900040 DORAND JACQUES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  () P - G

03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909440 CAUBIT PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903242 MILLET JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909215 ROULLE PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03908963 CHATOT MARTINE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907304 VUATTOUX BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P
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03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

Office

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

Office

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  () G - P

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907304 VUATTOUX BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

11 - 13

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

9 - 13

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

13 - 6

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07816321 MICHON JEAN PAUL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

13 - 0

1/2 Finale 

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

4 - 13

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

10 - 13

Finale

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

12 - 13



'doub_vet_140623 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 23

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03908137 CHEVASSUS ALAIN (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907758 MARECHAL HÉLÈNE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

P - G

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905086 MATHURIAU CLAUDE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P


